2024 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

TAXING DISTRICT 11 NEW PROVIDENCE BORO COUNTY 20 UNION
------------ TAX _AMOUNTS = ——————mmmmoe
BLOCK LoT QUALIFIC. PROPERTY LOCATION CLASS NET VAL TOT YEAR  1ST HALF  2ND HALF  PRELIM.

142 7 26 THIRD ST 15F 214700 -00 5375.02 5375.02- -00 *OVERBILL*



2024 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

TAXING DISTRICT 11 NEW PROVIDENCE BORO COUNTY 20 UNION
TOTAL _TAXES  TOTAL TAXES DEDUCT ION NET AMOUNT 2024 TAXES 2024 TAXES 2025 TAXES

COUNT NET VALUE (GENERAL) (SPECIAL) AMOUNT OF TAXES (1ST HALF) (2ND HALF) (1ST HALF)

RATABLES * 4,001 1,479,207,000 76,356,665.29 73,561.20 47,000.00 76,383,226.49 37,047,697.55 39,335,528.94 38,191,623.20
RAILROADS * 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
UTILITIES * 1 2,095,036 108,145.76 .00 .00 108,145.76 55,700.67 52,445 .09 54,072.88

EXEMPTS * 155 106,099,700 .00 .00 .00 .00 5,375.02 5,375.02- .00



TAX RATES FOR THE YEAR OF 2024

TAXING DISTRICT 11 NEW PROVIDENCE BORO
DESCRIPTION OF TAX
COUNTY TAX
CTY OPEN SP,REC&HIST P
DISTRICT SCHOOL TAX
LOCAL MUNICIPAL TAX
MUNICIPAL OPEN SPACE

MUNICIPAL LIBRARY TAX

TOTAL TAX RATE 2024

SPECIAL TAX DESCRIPTION
SPECIAL IMPR DISTRICT

* STATE AID

* STATE AID NOT PART OF GENERAL TAX RATE

ECIAL
CODE

S01

AO1

PER $100
.886
.036

3.083
1.067

.010

-200

.000

COUNTY 20 UNION

FLAT TAX
AMOUNT



TAX RATE EDIT AUDIT TRAIL
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FOR 2024

T OF NEW PROVIDENCE BORO

OF TAXABLE AND EXEMPT PROPERTY
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07/11/24

2024 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY

COUNTY 20 UNION

TAXING DISTRICT 11 NEW PROVIDENCE BORO

NET TAXABLE
VALUE

CLASSIFICATION
VACANT LAND

8,621,200
1,155,056,000
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315,529,800

115,000

239,702,100 315,644,800

75,942,700

166

CLASS 4 TOTAL

1,479,207,000

115,000

910,595,400 1,479,322,000

568,726,600

4,001

RATABLE TOTAL
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2,095,036

5,040,991
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PUBLIC UTIL.
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63,389,400 106,099,700

42,710,300

155

EXEMPT TOTAL

“EXEMPTION
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NO. OF DEDUCT ION
DEDUCTS AMOUNT

CLASSIFICATION
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OF 2024. e

DAY OF

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS



2024 SPECIAL TAXING DISTRICT SUMMARY

TAXING DISTRICT 11 NEW PROVIDENCE BORO COUNTY 20 UNION
SPECIAL_TAXING NO. OF
DISTRICT ITEMS LAND VALUE IMPROVEMENTS EXEMPTIONS NET TAXABLE
SO1 RATABLES 40 9,642,600 27,253,000 115,000 36,780,600
RAI1LROAD 0 0 0 0
PUB UTIL 0 0 0
EXEMPTS 0 0 0 0



